
University of Kansas Career Events 2025 – 2026

Fall 2025

Part-Time Job Fair, Kansas Union
Thursday, August 21, 2025, Time 10:00AM-3:00PM
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Volunteer Fair, Kansas Union
Thursday, September 4, 2025, Time 2:00PM-5:00PM
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Accounting Career Fair, Burge Union
Friday, September 19, 2025, 1:00PM-3:00PM
Contact: Business Career Services Center | Capitol Federal Hall, 1130 | professionalism@ku.edu

Engineering and Computing Career Fair, Kansas Union
Wednesday, September 17, 2025, 11:00AM-3:00PM
Contact: Engineering Career Services, Gary Handy, (785) 864-3891, ghandy@ku.edu

Business Career Fair, Kansas Union
Friday, September 26, 2025 12:00PM-3:00PM
Contact: Business Career Services Center | Capitol Federal Hall, 1130 | professionalism@ku.edu

Education Career Fair and Interview Day, Kansas Union
Wednesday, October 8, 2025, 9:00AM-3:30PM 
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Public Service Career Expo, Kansas Union
Wednesday, October 8, 2025, 1:00PM-4:00PM 
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Journalism and Mass Communications Career Fair, Stauffer-Flint Hall
Thursday, October 16, 2025, Time 10:00AM-3:00PM
Contact: Journalism Career Center | Stauffer-Flint Hall | jschool@ku.edu

Science and Pre-Health Careers Expo, Kansas Union
Tuesday, October 21, 2025, Time 1:00PM-3:00PM
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Internship Fair, Kansas Union
Wednesday, November 12, 2025, 2:00 to 5:00 p.m.
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu





Spring 2026
Career and Internship Expo, Kansas Union
Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Engineering and Computing Career Fair, Kansas Union
Thursday, February 12, 2026, 11:00AM-3:00PM
Contact: Engineering Career Services, Gary Handy, (785) 864-3891, ghandy@ku.edu 

Architecture Career Fair, Kansas Union
Tuesday, February 24, 2026, 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Journalism and Mass Communications Career Fair, Stauffer-Flint Hall
Thursday, March 5, 2026, Time 10:00AM-3:00PM
Contact: Journalism Career Center | Stauffer-Flint Hall | jschool@ku.edu

Summer Camp Job Fair, Kansas Union
Tuesday, March 31, 2026, 1:00-4:00PM
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

Just In Time Career Fair, Kansas Union
April 2026 - TBD
Contact: University Career Center | 206 Summerfield Hall | ucc@ku.edu

(April 2025)

